
SCHEDULE OF DEPARTMENTAL FACE-TO-FACE EXAMINATIONS  
(excluding examinations to be held during the finals week) 

FIRST SEMESTER ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 
Revised 31 August 2022 

 
SUBJECT EXAM DATE 

 
Physics 71 Long Exam 1 

Long Exam 2 
14 Nov 2022, Mon 
19 Dec 2022, Mon 

Physics 72 Long Exam 1 
Long Exam 2 

21 Nov 2022, Mon 
17 Dec 2022, Sat 

Physics 73 Long Exam 1 
Long Exam 2 

14 Nov 2022, Mon 
17 Dec 2022, Sat 

 
Math 2 Long Exam 1 

Final Exam 
20/21 Oct 2022 
06 Jan 2023, Fri 

Math 20 Long Exam 1 
Final Exam 

14 Nov 2022, Mon 
09 Jan 2023, Mon 

Math 21 Long Exam 1 
Long Exam 2 

12 Nov 2022, Sat 
17 Dec 2022, Sat 

Math 22 Long Exam 1 
Final Exam 

07 Nov 2022, Mon 
09 Jan 2023, Mon 

Math 23 Long Exam 1 
Long Exam 2 

05 Nov 2022, Sat 
19 Dec 2022, Mon 

Math 30 Long Exam 1 
Final Exam 

07 Nov 2022, Mon 
07 Jan 2023, Sat 

Math 40 Long Exam 1 
Final Exam 

17 Oct 2022, Mon 
06 Jan 2023, Fri 

 
 
This schedule only includes subjects with departmental face-to-face examinations. For exam 
schedules of other subjects, kindly refer to the CRS Remarks for the learning/exam delivery 
mode. You may also contact the institute concerned for other details. 
 
Final Examinations, if any, for the subjects listed above will also be conducted face-to-face. 
Please refer to the joint Final Examination Schedule of CAL, CS and CSSP. 
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